
MWENGE CATHOLIC UNIVERSITY 

 
FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2022/2023 ACADEMIC YEAR  

Fee Structure for Postgraduate Programmes 

Cost Items 

 Postgraduate Diploma   Masters: MED and MBA Master of Science with Education  Doctors of Philosophy Programme  

  
 One Year 

 Year One   Year Two  Year One  Year Two   Year One   Year Two   Year Three  

Currency  

Resident 
(TSHS) 

Foreigners 
(USD) 

Resident 
(TSHS) 

Foreign
ers 
(USD) 

Resident 
(TSHS) 

Foreign
ers 
(USD) 

Resident 
(TSHS) 

Foreigner
s (USD) 

Resident 
(TSHS) 

Foreig
ners 
(USD) 

Resident 
(TSHS) 

Foreigners 
(USD) 

Resident 
(TSHS) 

Foreigners 
(USD) 

Resident 
(TSHS) 

Foreigners 
(USD) 

Tuition 
Fees 

            
1,500,000  

                   
952  

            
2,220,000  

                 
1,410  

          
2,220,000  

                 
1,410  

2,500,000  2,590 2,500,000  2,590 
           
3,500,000  

                
2,222  

           
3,500,000  

                
2,222  

           
3,500,000  

                 
2,222  

Admin 
Fee 

               
609,600  

                   
387  

               
409,600  

                    
260  

             
829,600  

                    
527  

409,600  260  829,600  527  
              
359,600  

                   
228  

              
899,600  

                   
571  

           
1,099,600  

                    
698  

 Students 
Governm
ent 

                 
10,000  

                       
5  

                 
10,000  

                        
5  

               
10,000  

                        
5  

10,000  5 10,000  5 
                
10,000  

                       
5  

                
10,000  

                       
5  

                
10,000  

5 

TCU 
QUALITY 
ASSURAN
CE 

                 
20,000  

                     
10  

                 
20,000  

                      
10  

               
20,000  

                      
10  

20,000  10  20,000  10  
                
20,000  

                     
10  

                
20,000  

                     
10  

                
20,000  

10 

TOTAL 2,139,600  1,354  2,659,600  1,685  3,079,600  1,951  2,939,600  2,865  3,359,600  3,132  3,889,600  2,466  4,429,600  2,808  4,629,600  2,935  

 

* Administrative Fee includes Registration, Supervision, Examination costs, Plagiarism Check and Graduation Costs 
* The Administrative, Registration and Supervision fees should be paid at the beginning of each academic year, and the Examination costs, Plagiarism check 
 fees and Graduation costs should be paid at the beginning of the second semester.  

* All payments should be made through the invoices that shall be provided into your admission account and not otherwise. 
 



 


