MWENGE CATHOLIC UNIVERSITY



FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2022/2023 ACADEMIC YEAR

Fee Structure for Postgraduate Programmes

Cost Items	Postgraduate Diploma		Masters: MED and MBA				Master of Science with Education				Doctors of Philosophy Programme					
	One Year		Year One		Year Two		Year One		Year Two		Year One		Year Two		Year Three	
Currency	Resident (TSHS)	Foreigners (USD)	Resident (TSHS)	Foreign ers (USD)	Resident (TSHS)	Foreign ers (USD)	Resident (TSHS)	Foreigner s (USD)	Resident (TSHS)	Foreig ners (USD)	Resident (TSHS)	Foreigners (USD)	Resident (TSHS)	Foreigners (USD)	Resident (TSHS)	Foreigners (USD)
Tuition Fees	1,500,000	952	2,220,000	1,410	2,220,000	1,410	2,500,000	2,590	2,500,000	2,590	3,500,000	2,222	3,500,000	2,222	3,500,000	2,222
Admin Fee	609,600	387	409,600	260	829,600	527	409,600	260	829,600	527	359,600	228	899,600	571	1,099,600	698
Students Governm ent	10,000	5	10,000	5	10,000	5	10,000	5	10,000	5	10,000	5	10,000	5	10,000	5
TCU QUALITY ASSURAN CE	20,000	10	20,000	10	20,000	10	20,000	10	20,000	10	20,000	10	20,000	10	20,000	10
TOTAL	2,139,600	1,354	2,659,600	1,685	3,079,600	1,951	2,939,600	2,865	3,359,600	3,132	3,889,600	2,466	4,429,600	2,808	4,629,600	2,935

- * Administrative Fee includes Registration, Supervision, Examination costs, Plagiarism Check and Graduation Costs
- * The Administrative, Registration and Supervision fees should be paid at the beginning of each academic year, and the Examination costs, Plagiarism check fees and Graduation costs should be paid at the beginning of the second semester.
- * All payments should be made through the invoices that shall be provided into your admission account and not otherwise.